
Company Country IBC's
Tight head 

open top drums

& Open top drums

& Jerrycans 
Contact Us

Time Tech Industrial Packaging Presence

Mr. Rajagopal Parthan       

*: rajagopal.parthan@nileegyptplastech.com 

www.nileegyptplastech.com

+20102666527

Mr. Lalit Gupta

Mr. Brijesh Singh

 +971552230094

 +971555744140

*: lalit@uaeelan.com

*: brijesh.singh uaeelan.com@

www.uaeelan.com

www.uaeelan.com

 

20-60 ltrs

Nile Egypt Plastech Industrires S.A.E

(Joint Venture)

P lot no. 251/252 , Attaka

Industrial estate,Suez, EGYPT

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

GNX 

Distribution

EGYPT

Gulf Powerbeat W.L.L 

P.o box no:10253, Building 1369, 

Road 5138 Askar 951, South Alba, 

Kingdom of Bahrain, BAHRAIN

GNX mfg &

Distribution

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

20-60 ltrs

BAHRAIN

Élan incorporated FZE 

P.O. Box: 9410, SAIF Zone, 

Sharjah, UAE

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

20-60 ltrs
GNX 

Distribution

UAE

Time Technoplast Limited

2nd Floor ,55 Corporate  

Avenue,Sakivihar Road,Andheri(E) 

Mumbai - 400072, INDIA

120-150 ltrs

& 

210-250 ltrs

20-100 ltrs

INDIA

GNX Mfg &

Distribution

Mr. Mahavir Mutha

Bahrain  +97336359877 

Sharjah  +966502190904 

*: mahavir.mutha@gulfpowerbeat.com  

www.gulfpowerbeat.com

Mr. Ajit Devasia

*: ajit.devasia@gulfpowerbeat.com

www.gulfpowerbeat.com

+966532473503

)
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 : 
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 : 

)

 : 

)

 : 

)

 : 

Mr. Manoj Chandani  

 +919833302726

*: manoj.chandani@timetechnoplast.com

www.timetechnoplast.com

)

 : 

Mr. L.P. Panda

 +919867262310

*: lppanda@timetechnoplast.com

www.timetechnoplast.com

)

 : 



Mr. Rajesh Sethi

 +66892236060

*: rsethi@packdelta.com 

www.packdelta.com

Mr. Chayavast Papong

+66854810787

*: chayavast@packdelta.com

www.packdelta.com

Mr. A. C. Yadav

 +6281286019752

+6281310747616

*: yadav@novocomplast.com 

www.novocomplast.com

YPA (Thailand) Ltd.

12th floor, Room No. 1204, 

Vanich Bldg., 1126/1, New Petchburi Rd,

Makkasan, Rajchathevi,

Bangkok 10400, THAILAND

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

THAILAND
GNX Mfg &

Distribution
20-60 ltrs

Pack Delta Public Company Limited

Samuthprakarn Plant: 136-136/1 

Moo-17, Bangplee Industrial Estate,

Bangsaothong, Samuthprakarn-10540,

THAILAND

GNX Mfg &

Distribution
20-60 ltrs

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

THAILAND

Company Country IBC's
Open top &

Jerrycans 
Contact Us

Tight head 

open top drums

& 

 

Yung Hsin Contain Industry

Company Limited

No. 22 Wen Hua road, 

Hsinchu Industrial Park, Ho Kou hsiang, 

Hsinchu Hsien, TAIWAN, ROC

20-60 ltrs

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

TAIWAN GNX Mfg &

Distribution

PT. Novo Complast Indonesia

JL.Raya Serang, KM 13.8 RT.03/ .02, 

Kampung Cirewed Desa Sukadamai, 

Kecamatan, Cikupa Kabunpatem, 

Tangerang, 15710,  INDONESIA

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

INDONESIA
GNX Mfg &

Distribution
20-60 ltrs

Mr. Sasank Padhi

 

*: sasank.padhi@novocomplast.com

www.novocomplast.com

Mr. Rajesh Sethi

 +66892236060

*: rsethi@packdelta.com 

www.ypa.co.th

Mr. Chayavast Papong

 +66854810787

*: chayavast@packdelta.com

www.ypa.co.th
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 : 

)

 : 

Mr. Irving Chiang

+886910948927

*: irving@yunghsin.com.tw

www.yunghsincontain.com

Mr. Thomas Lo

+886911948967

*: thomas@yunghsin.com.tw

www.yunghsincontain.com

)

 : 

)

 : 

Mr. Kabul Singh

+886966563363

*: kabul@yunghsin.com.tw

www.yunghsincontain.com

)

 : 



www.timegroupglobal.com

Mr. Sanjay Yadav

 +60173327774

*: sanjay.yadav@qpackindustries.com

www.qpackindustries.com 

Mr. Gunjan Sahni 

  +60173357774

*: gunjan.sahni@qpackindustries.com

www.qpackindustries.com 

manoj.hardas@timetechnoplast.com

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

MALAYSIA
GNX Mfg &

Distribution

Q Pack Industries

Lot 12, Jalan 1, Kawasan 

Perusahaan Cheras Jaya, 43200 

Balkong Cheras, Selangor, MALAYSIA

20-60 ltrs

Exel Plastech Company Limited

Plot no 65, No.1, Road 16, 

Vietnam-singapore II - A 

Industrial park, Tan Uyen District,

Binh Duong Province, VIETNAM

120-150 ltrs

& 

220-235 ltrs

VIETNAM
GNX

Distribution
20-60 ltrs

Marketing Team (Corporate)

= Mr. Raghupathy Thyagarajan = raghu@timetechnoplast.com

= Mr. Samrat Chakraborty = samrat.chakraborty@timetechnoplast.com

= Mr. Manoj Hardas =

Name Email

Mr. Aishant Swain 

+84908614207

*: aishant.swain@exelplastech.com

www.exelplastech.com
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Mr. Ajay Arora 

+84908093948

*: ajay.arora@exelplastech.com

www.exelplastech.com

)

 : 

Mr. Harish Rai 

  +60173327701

*: harish.rai@timetechnoplast.com

www.qpackindustries.com 

)

 : 
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